
The Director General of Police

Maharashtra State Police Headquarter, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg,
Colaba, Mumbai 400 001

e-TENDER NOTICE (TENDER NO. 1505, 1506, 1509, 1510 & 1511)

EXTENSION. I

The Director General of Police, Maharashtra State, Mumbai, invites proposal form repute

and experienced companies to participate in the competitive bidding process  to :-

Sr.No. Tender
No. Tender reference No. Item Descripti on Quantity

in Nos.
Deadline

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1505 DGP/17/6162/DMR Sys./Mumbai

Railway/68/2017
DMR System for Mumbai
Railway

1 Project

13/10/2017
to

24/10/2017

2 1506 DGP/17/6162/DMR Network /
Amravati Range/69/2017

DMR Network for Units in
Amravati Range

1 Project

3 1509 DGP/17/6162/Repeater/Nasik &
Nagpur Range/72/2017

Digital Repeater for Nasik &
Nagpur Range

28

4 1510 DGP/17/6162/Repeater/Kolhapur,
Aurangabad & Kokan Range/
72/2017

Digital Repeater for Kolhapur,
Aurangabad & Kokan Range

69

5 1511 DGP/17/6162/Maicrowave
Link/73/2017

Microwave Link 48

For detail Tender document, interested bidder should visit https://

maharashtra.etenders.in.

Tender submission would be online submit the proposal as mentioned in the above given

scheduled.

Mumbai, Date : 13/10/2017 Asst. Inspector General of Police, (P & C)
For Director General of Police
Maharashtra State, Mumbai


